
Fixtures for 15 Nov to 15 Nov 2024

Southland Water Polo

12-Nov-24School Competition

-  Teams  - Venue RefereesCommentTime

Friday, 15 November

Year 2-3 Competition

Waverley Park Makarewa Minnows Learners

Windsor North Flippers St Pats Unicorns Learners

Waihopai MB Sharks Ascot Dolphins Learners

Makarewa Makerels Ascot Stingrays Learners

Donovan Dolphins St John's Minnows Learners

St Theresa's Manta Ray Otatara Seals Learners

SWP Rep Leanne Scully - If your kid plays in the wave pool before or after make sure appropriate wrist band on.Notes

St Theresa's Sharks Rimu Minnows Learners

R Kite

R Kite

E McDonald & B 

Murdoch

E McDonald & B 

Murdoch

S Dela Llana

S Dela Llana

O Shirley

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:10pm

4:30pm

4:50pm

5:10pm

5:30pm

Year 4-6 A Round 2

St Theresa's Gold St Pats Cyclones Main Pool Nth

Myross Bush Dolphins Otatara Oysters Main Pool Nth

St Theresa's Makos Donovan Sharks Main Pool Nth

Duty: Donovan SchoolNotes

M Devery

O Davis

E McLardy

3:40pm

4:05pm

4:30pm

Year 4-6 B Round 2

St John's Stingrays Makarewa Makos Main Pool Sth

Rimu Flippers Windsor North Dolphins Main Pool Nth

Rimu Dolphins Ascot St T Orcas Main Pool Sth

SWP - Raewyn ShirleyNotes

S B Smith & S Smith

A Lafoga

O Shirley & A 

Wakelin

3:40pm

4:55pm

4:55pm

Year 4-6 C Round 2

Donovan Dragonfish St Theresa's Dolphins Main Pool Sth

Salford Aqua Aces Newfield Rabbitohs Main Pool Sth

Otatara Dolphins Ascot Sharks Main Pool Nth

N McDonald & S 

Smith

S B Smith & A 

Wakelin

H Dick

4:05pm

4:30pm

5:20pm

Year 7-8 Competition

SBHS Blue Hargest Stingrays Dive Well Duty St Johns

Hargest Sharks Hargest Torpedoes Bulkhead Duty Verdon

Verdon Green Dive Well

St John's Sharks SBHS Red Bulkhead Duty Hargest 

Torpedoes

SWP - Lynda BarlettNotes

K Welsh & L Everest

A Wakelin

S Dela Llana

T Robinson

3:40pm

3:40pm

4:05pm

4:05pm

Page 1 of 2



-  Teams  - Venue RefereesCommentTime

Year 9-13 Round 3

Verdon Gold SBHS Diamond Full Field

Hargest Yellow SGHS Blue Full Field

SGHS Red Hargest Red Full Field

Hargest Maroon SBHS Gold Full Field

SWP Rep - Cara McLardyNotes

A Smith & L Everest

J Madden & H 

McKenzie

J Madden & A Smith

C Low & L Everest

4:50pm

5:30pm

6:10pm

6:50pm

Check the latest Draws & Results at

www.sporty.co.nz/southlandwaterpolo
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