Southland Water Polo

Fixtures for 15 Nov to 15 Nov 2024

- Tean	ns -	Venue	Time	Comment	Referees
	<u>Frida</u>	y, 15 Novembe	<u>r</u>		
Year 2-3 Competition	<u>1</u>				
Waverley Park	Makarewa Minnows	Learners	3:30pm		R Kite
Windsor North Flippers	St Pats Unicorns	Learners	3:50pm		R Kite
Waihopai MB Sharks	Ascot Dolphins	Learners	4:10pm		E McDonald & B Murdoch
Makarewa Makerels	Ascot Stingrays	Learners	4:30pm		E McDonald & B Murdoch
Donovan Dolphins	St John's Minnows	Learners	4:50pm		S Dela Llana
St Theresa's Manta Ray	Otatara Seals	Learners	5:10pm		S Dela Llana
St Theresa's Sharks	Rimu Minnows	Learners	5:30pm		O Shirley
Notes SWP Rep Leanne	Scully - If your kid plays i	n the wave pool be	fore or after i	make sure appropr	iate wrist band on.
Year 4-6 A Round 2					
St Theresa's Gold	St Pats Cyclones	Main Pool Nth	3:40pm		M Devery
Myross Bush Dolphins	Otatara Oysters	Main Pool Nth	4:05pm		O Davis
St Theresa's Makos	Donovan Sharks	Main Pool Nth	4:30pm		E McLardy
Notes Duty: Donovan Sc	hool				
Year 4-6 B Round 2					
St John's Stingrays	Makarewa Makos	Main Pool Sth	3:40pm		S B Smith & S Smit
Rimu Flippers	Windsor North Dolphins	Main Pool Nth	4:55pm		A Lafoga
Rimu Dolphins	Ascot St T Orcas	Main Pool Sth	4:55pm		O Shirley & A Wakelin
Notes SWP - Raewyn Sh	nirley				
Year 4-6 C Round 2					
Donovan Dragonfish	St Theresa's Dolphins	Main Pool Sth	4:05pm		N McDonald & S Smith
Salford Aqua Aces	Newfield Rabbitohs	Main Pool Sth	4:30pm		S B Smith & A Wakelin
Otatara Dolphins	Ascot Sharks	Main Pool Nth	5:20pm		H Dick
Year 7-8 Competition	1				
SBHS Blue	- Hargest Stingrays	Dive Well	3:40pm	Duty St Johns	K Welsh & L Everes
Hargest Sharks	Hargest Torpedoes	Bulkhead	=	Duty Verdon	A Wakelin
	Verdon Green	Dive Well	4:05pm	-	S Dela Llana
St John's Sharks	SBHS Red	Bulkhead	-	Duty Hargest Torpedoes	T Robinson

- Teams -		Venue	Time Comment	Referees		
<u>Year 9-13 Round 3</u>						
Verdon Gold	SBHS Diamond	Full Field	4:50pm	A Smith & L Everest		
Hargest Yellow	SGHS Blue	Full Field	5:30pm	J Madden & H McKenzie		
SGHS Red	Hargest Red	Full Field	6:10pm	J Madden & A Smith		
Hargest Maroon	SBHS Gold	Full Field	6:50pm	C Low & L Everest		
Notes SWP Rep - Ca	ara McLardy					



Check the latest Draws & Results at www.sporty.co.nz/southlandwaterpolo